
List of SG2 Attendees (Oct 25-27, 2004)
Last Name First Name Affliation Email

Ausubel Jessie Rockefeller University ausubel@rockvax.rockefeller.edu
Balachandran Balu ANL balu@anl.gov
Chapman Pat UIUC chapman@ece.uiuc.edu
Chu Ron PECO ron.chu@peco-energy.com
Cording Ed UIUC ecording@uiuc.edu
Dagle Jeff Pacific Northwest Lab jeff.dagle@pnl.gov
Dale Steinar CAPS dale@caps.fsu.edu
Dickson Peter MWH Global
Divan Deepak SoftSwitching ddivan@softswitch.com
Eckroad Steve EPRI seckroad@epri.com
Eheart Wayland UIUC weheart@uiuc.edu
Grant Paul W2AGZ Technologies pmpgrant@pacbell.net
Grant Ian TVA isgrant@tva.gov
Gross George UIUC gross@uiuc.edu
Hanrahan Robert Los Alamos robert.hanrahan@nnsa.doe.gov
Herricks Ed UIUC herricks@uiuc.edu
Illic Marija Carnegie Mellon milic@ece.cmu.edu
Jacobson Allan Univ. Houston ajjacob@uh.edu
Johnson Brian Univ. Idaho bjohnson@ee.uidaho.edu
Kay Tom ComED Thomas.Kay@exeloncorp.com
Kehrli Bud American Superconductor BKehrli@amsuper.com
Krein Phil UIUC krein@ece.uiuc.edu
Krummen Dale AEP dakrummen@aep.com
Lai Jason Virginia Tech laijs@vt.edu
Lasseter Bob Univ. Wisconsin - Madison lasseter@engr.wisc.edu
Maulbetsch John Maulbetsch Associates maulbets@ix.netcom.com
McCarthy Michael American Superconductor mmcarthy@amsuper.com
Miller Bob Air Products and Chemicals MILLERRN@apci.com
Murariu Romue MWH Global Romeu.Murariu@us.mwhglobal.com
Neilson Robert INEEL rmn@inel.gov
Overbye Tom UIUC overbye@ece.uiuc.edu
Overholt Phil DOE philip.overholt@hq.doe.gov
Piekarz Henryk FNAL hpiekarz@fnal.gov
Rethinaraj T.S. Gopi UIUC rethinar@uiuc.edu
Rockett Angus UIUC arockett@uiuc.edu
Russ Ben General Atomics Ben.Russ@gat.com
Sandell Layla EPRI lsandell@epri.com
Sauer Pete UIUC sauer@ece.uiuc.edu
Schainker Robert EPRI rschaink@epri.com
Scheffran Jurgen UIUC scheffran@pik-potsdam.de
Schneider Tom Consultant TRSEnergy@aol.com
Singer Clifford UIUC csinger@uiuc.edu
Smith Craig DMJM craig.smith@dmjm.com
Southworth Finis INEEL fin@inel.gov
Spahr Ron UI-Springfield Spahr.Ronald@uis.edu
Starr Chauncey EPRI CSTARR@epri.com
Stubbins Jim UIUC jstubbin@uiuc.edu
Sullivan Jeremiah UIUC jdsacdis@mail.physics.uiuc.edu



Thomas Robert Cornell rjt1@cornell.edu
Thurston Deborah UIUC thurston@uiuc.edu
Weinstock Harold AFOSR harold.weinstock@afosr.af.mil
Wolsky Alan ANL awolsky@anl.gov
Wuebbles Don UIUC wuebbles@atmos.uiuc.edu


